Welcome to The Cotswold Foodstore & Café
PLEASE ORDER AND PAY AT THE COUNTER

Breakfast

Served 9am-11:30am

Full English Cotswold Breakfast 11.00 (no substitutions)

Farmhouse sausage, two rashers of farmhouse bacon, free-

range fried egg, mushroom, grilled tomato, hash brown,

black pudding, baked beans & complimentary toast

Small English 8.00

Farmhouse sausage, two rashers of farmhouse bacon, free-

range fried egg, baked beans & complimentary toast
Additions (priced as extra):

Hash Brown £1.00
Baked Beans £1.00
Grilled Tomato £1.00
Mushroom £1.00
Black Pudding £1.00
Extra Egg £1.00

The Full Vegetarian 9.00 V

Two flat mushrooms, two hash browns, free-range fried
egg, two grilled tomatoes, baked beans & toast

The Small Vegetarian 6.00 V

Fried Egg, 1 Flat Mushroom, Hash Brown, Tomato,
Baked Beans & Toast

Breakfast Sandwich 6.50

Pork sausage & free-range egg/bacon & free-range egg
Breakfast Veggie or Vegan Sandwich 6.00 V V
Mushrooms & free-range egg or mushrooms & tomato
Free-range Scrambled Egg on Toast 7.50 V

Round of Toast 2.50V

Two slices of white or granary toast served with butter
Porridge with prune & apricot compote 6.00

Drinks

Breakfast Tea (by pot)
Speciality Teas (by pot)
Latte Regular
Cappuccino

Flat White

Americano

Espresso

Macchiato

Cafetiere of Coffee
Hot Chocolate

Deluxe Hot Chocolate
Mocha
Babyccino/Glass of Milk

Fruit Juices
Luscombe/Bottled Green
Still/Sparkling Water

Diet Coke/Coke

Wine by the glass (175ml)

2.50
2.50
3.00
3.00
3.00
2.50
2.00
2.50
3.50
3.00
4.00
3.50
1.00

2.50
3.00
2.50
2.50
5.50

Beers/Ciders/Lager (Bottled)  5.00

Flavoured Syrups
Almond, Soya or
Oat Milk substitutes
(Decaf is available)

Extra 50p

Extra 50p

SWEETS/ CAKES - Our range of cakes/tray bakes are all made on the premises. Please ask a member of staff

for today’s options.

Traybakes 3.00/ Slice of Cake 4.00/ Additional Cream 1.00 /Toasted Tea Cake 3.50

Cotswold Cream Tea 6.50

(Homemade Plain/Fruit Scone served with clotted cream and strawberry jam & pot of tea)

Plain or Fruit Scone with Butter 3.00
Plain or Fruit Scone with Jam and Clotted Cream 4.00
Cheese scone, butter and chutney 4.00
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Lunch

Served 12noon-3.30pm

Pie of the Day with Chunky Chips, Peas & Gravy 16.00
(See blackboard for today’s option)
Farmhouse sausages, 2 Free Range Eggs & Chunky Chips 13.00

Homemade Quiche, Buttered Potatoes & Salad 13.00

(See blackboard for today’s option)
Vegetable Samosa Salad & Chutney V 9.00

Greek Salad Bowl \V 9.00
Roasted Tomato Bruschetta V 9.00

Warm roasted tomatoes, onion & garlic served on bruschetta
with basil oil & salad

Homemade Soup of the Day 6.00
(See blackboard for today’s option)

Macaroni Cheese & Crusty Bread \V 6.00

Specials (see blackboard for today’s options)

Add a little extra.....
Bucket of Chunky chips/Buttered Potatoes/Mixed Salad
(All 3.50)

Children’s Menu

Sausage & Chips 6.00
Beans on Toast V 5.00
Sausage Roll & Crisps 5.00

Bucket of Chips 3.50
Sandwiches 6.50
Apple or Orange juice 2.50
Glass of milk 1.00
Babyccino 1.00

Dishes on this menu may
contain nuts and allergens.
Please let us know if you have
any dietary requirements.

V= Vegetarian GF=Gluten Free
Option Available V= Vegan

All our ingredients are sourced
locally and made fresh to order, so
please bear in mind there will be a

wait at busy times for your
patience.

Sandwiches

Served 12noon to 3.30pm (Not available Sunday’s)
We serve either white or malted granary, with salad garnish and crisps

Farmhouse Pork Sausage and Chutney

Tuna & Mayonnaise All Sandwiches are £7.50

Back Bacon, Somerset Brie & Cranberry
Cheese, Apple, Celery & Mayonnaise
Hummus & Tomato




