# Welcome to The Cotswold Foodstore & Café

#### PLEASE ORDER AND PAY AT THE COUNTER

# **Breakfast**

Served 9am-11:30am

#### Full English Cotswold Breakfast 11.00 (no substitutions)

Farmhouse sausage, two rashers of farmhouse bacon, freerange fried egg, mushroom, grilled tomato, hash brown, black pudding, baked beans & complimentary toast

#### Small English 8.00

Farmhouse sausage, two rashers of farmhouse bacon, freerange fried egg, baked beans & complimentary toast

#### Additions (priced as extra):

Hash Brown	£1.00
Baked Beans	£1.00
Grilled Tomato	£1.00
Mushroom	£1.00
Black Pudding	£1.00
Extra Egg	£1.00

#### The Full Vegetarian 9.00 V

Two flat mushrooms, two hash browns, free-range fried egg, two grilled tomatoes, baked beans & toast

#### The Small Vegetarian 6.00 V

Fried Egg, 1 Flat Mushroom, Hash Brown, Tomato, Baked Beans & Toast

#### Breakfast Sandwich 6.50 (GF Roll Available)

Pork sausage & free-range egg/bacon & free-range egg

#### Breakfast Veggie or Vegan Sandwich 6.00 V V (GF Roll)

Mushrooms & free-range egg or mushrooms & tomato

Free-range Scrambled Egg on Toast 7.50 V

#### Round of Toast 2.50 V (GF Roll Available)

Two slices of white or granary toast served with butter

Porridge with prune & apricot compote 6.00

# Drinks

Breakfast Tea (by pot)	2.50
Speciality Teas (by pot)	2.50
Latte Regular	3.00
Cappuccino	3.00
Flat White	3.00
Americano	2.50
Espresso	2.00
Macchiato	2.50
Cafetiere of Coffee	3.50
Hot Chocolate	3.00
Deluxe Hot Chocolate	4.00
Mocha	3.50
Babyccino/Glass of Milk	1.00
Fruit Juices	2.50
Luscombe/Bottled Green	3.00
Still/Sparkling Water	2.50
Diet Coke/Coke	2.50
Wine by the glass (175ml)	5.50
Beers/Ciders/Lager (Bottled)	5.00

Flavoured Syrups Extra 50p

Almond, Soya or

Oat Milk substitutes Extra 50p

(Decaf is available)

**SWEETS/ CAKES -** Our range of cakes/tray bakes are all made on the premises. Please ask a member of staff for today's options.

Traybakes 3.00/ Slice of Cake 4.00/ Additional Cream 1.00 /Toasted Tea Cake 3.50

Cotswold Cream Tea 6.50 GF Available

(Homemade Plain/Fruit Scone served with clotted cream and strawberry jam & pot of tea)

Plain or Fruit Scone with Butter 3.00

Plain or Fruit Scone with Jam and Clotted Cream 4.00

Cheese scone, butter and chutney 4.00

# Welcome to The Cotswold Foodstore & Café

### PLEASE ORDER AND PAY AT THE COUNTER

## Lunch

Served 12noon-3.30pm

Pie of the Day with Chunky Chips, Peas & Gravy 16.00

(See blackboard for today's option)

Farmhouse sausages, 2 Free Range Eggs & Chunky Chips 13.00

Homemade Quiche, Buttered Potatoes & Salad 13.00

(See blackboard for today's option)

Vegetable Samosa Salad & Chutney V 9.00

Greek Salad Bowl V 9.00

Roasted Tomato Bruschetta V 9.00 (GF Roll Available)

Warm roasted tomatoes, onion & garlic served on bruschetta with basil oil & salad

Homemade Soup of the Day 6.00 (GF Roll Available)

(See blackboard for today's option)

Macaroni Cheese & Crusty Bread V 6.00

Specials (see blackboard for today's options)

Add a little extra.....

Bucket of Chunky chips/Buttered Potatoes/Mixed Salad (All 3.50)

# Children's Menu

Sausage & Chips	6.00
Beans on Toast V	5.00
Sausage Roll & Crisps	5.00
Bucket of Chips <b>GF</b>	3.50
Sandwiches	6.50
Apple or Orange juice	2.50
Glass of milk	1.00
Babyccino	1.00

Dishes on this menu may contain nuts and allergens.
Please let us know if you have any dietary requirements.

V= Vegetarian GF=Gluten Free Option Available V= Vegan

All our ingredients are sourced locally and made fresh to order, so please bear in mind there will be a wait at busy times for your patience.

## Sandwiches

Served 12noon to 3.30pm (Not available Sunday's)
We serve either white or malted granary, with salad garnish and crisps

Farmhouse Pork Sausage and Chutney Tuna & Mayonnaise Back Bacon, Somerset Brie & Cranberry Cheese, Apple, Celery & Mayonnaise Hummus & Tomato

All Sandwiches are £7.50